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CIRCULAR

As approved by the Director, following holiday schedule will be observed in the Institute

during the year 2024:-

Sr. Name of Holiday Date on which it Day of the Week
No. falls

01. Prakash Purab of Sh. Guru Gobind Singh Ji 17-01-2024 Wednesday
02, Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday
03. Birthday of Sh. Guru Ravi Dass Ji 24-02-2024 Saturday
04. Maha Shivratri 08-03-2024 Friday

08. Holi 25-03-2024 Monday
06. Eid-ul-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thursday
07. Vaisakhi 13-04-2024 Saturday
08. Ram Navami 17-04-2024 Wednesday
09. Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday
10. Janamashtmi 26-08-2024 Monday
11. Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 02-10-2024 Wednesday
12, Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday
13, Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki Ji 17-10-2024 Thursday
14. Diwali 31-10-2024 Thursday
15. Prakash Purab of Sh. Guru Nanak Dev Ji 15-11-2024 Friday
16. Martyrdom day of Sh. Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 06-12-2024 Friday
17. Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday

Each Employee of the Institute will also be eli

year 2024 as mentioned below:-

gible for any of the two restricted holidays during the

Sr. Name of Holiday Date on which it falls | Day of the Week

No.

01. New Year Day 01-01-2024 Monday

02. Lohri 13-01-2024 Saturday

03. Basant Panchmi/B’day of Sh. Satguru Ram 14-02-2024 Wednesday

Singh Ji
04. Shaheedi Diwas of Shaheed-e-Azam Bhagat 23-03-2024 Saturday
Singh, Sukhdevand Rajguru Ji

05. Good Friday 29-03-2024 Friday

06 Budh Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday

07. Nirjala Ekadashi 18-06-2024 Tuesday

08. Muharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday

09. Birthday of Baba Jiwan Singh Ji 05-09-2024 Thursday

10. Karva Chauth 20-10-2024 Sunday

11. Diwali 30-10-2024 & Wednesday &
01-11-2024 Friday

12. Birthday of Sant Nam Dev Ji 12-11-2024 Tuesday

13, Jor Mela Fategarh Sahib 25.12.2024 Wednesday,
26.12.2024 & Thursday &
27.12.2024 Friday

The institute will open at 11.00 AM on account of Raksha Bandhan on 19.08.2024 Monday.
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